
FINAL
REGION

TOTAL 
MILES

TOTAL 
PARTICIPANTS #M/#F REGION LEADERAVERAGE 

MILEAGE

2

4

6

8

10

Utica-Rome

9

7

5 Albany

Syracuse

Rochester

Buffalo

Binghamton

New York City

Long Island

Mid-Hudson

1

North Country

3

Regional leaderboard sorted by total cumulative mileage. Additional statistics are made 

available for entertainment purposes. Is your region struggling? Get your neighbors to 

sign-up and start logging those miles.

*

*

Regional
Leaderboard

25,458.65 152

17,467.53

12,168.88

5,890.15

4,839.17

4,219.75

3,895.16

2,716.26

2,578.34

673.07

121

96

37

42

25

23

25

17

5

59/93

57/64

28/68

14/23

19/23

8/17

6/17

5/20

6/11

2/3

167.49

144.61

126.76

159.19

115.22

168.79

169.35

108.65

151.67

134.61

Joseph Maloney - 858.00

Liam Rodgers - 632.04

Jammi Videan - 393.11

Jorge Lee - 997.06

Samantha Legere - 411.06

Lydia Dillon - 358.00

Alan Reiman - 772.00

Tara Humble - 250.79

Robert Dahlin - 616.00

TJ Adams - 297.03

https://www.leonetiming.com/2020/Roads/VirtualBoilermaker/Utica-Rome.htm
https://www.leonetiming.com/2020/Roads/VirtualBoilermaker/Syracuse.htm
https://www.leonetiming.com/2020/Roads/VirtualBoilermaker/Rochester.htm
https://www.leonetiming.com/2020/Roads/VirtualBoilermaker/NYC.htm
https://www.leonetiming.com/2020/Roads/VirtualBoilermaker/Albany.htm
https://www.leonetiming.com/2020/Roads/VirtualBoilermaker/Mid-Hudson.htm
https://www.leonetiming.com/2020/Roads/VirtualBoilermaker/Binghamton.htm
https://www.leonetiming.com/2020/Roads/VirtualBoilermaker/Buffalo.htm
https://www.leonetiming.com/2020/Roads/VirtualBoilermaker/NorthCountry.htm
https://www.leonetiming.com/2020/Roads/VirtualBoilermaker/LongIsland.htm



