

REGERBOARD

	* REGION	TOTAL MILES	TOTAL PARTICIPANTS	#M/#F	AVERAGE MILEAGE	REGION LEADER
1	<u>Utica-Rome</u>	25,458.65	152	59/93	167.49	Joseph Maloney - 858.00
2	<u>Syracuse</u>	17,467.53	121	57/64	144.61	Liam Rodgers - 632.04
3	Rochester	12,168.88	96	28/68	126.76	Jammi Videan - 393.11
4	New York City	5,890.15	37	14/23	159.19	Jorge Lee - 997.06
5	<u>Albany</u>	4,839.17	42	19/23	115.22	Samantha Legere - 411.06
6	Mid-Hudson	4,219.75	25	8/17	168.79	Alan Reiman - 772.00
7	<u>Binghamton</u>	3,895.16	23	6/17	169.35	Lydia Dillon - 358.00
8	North Country	2,716.26	25	5/20	108.65	Tara Humble - 250.79
9	<u>Buffalo</u>	2,578.34	17	6/11	151.67	Robert Dahlin - 616.00
10	Long Island	673.07	5	2/3	134.61	TJ Adams - 297.03



Regional leaderboard sorted by total cumulative mileage. Additional statistics are made available for entertainment purposes. Is your region struggling? Get your neighbors to sign-up and start logging those miles.